
2
5

1
3

.2
9

0
1

8

A

0.4

B

M

0.25

0.4

0.3

A

A

0.3 

B

A

  4 OFF 

 0.30

40

 

18.5

-
0

5 - 0.2 

33.4

  4 OFF 4 

10

0.2 M

   ANGULAR:

Q.A

MFG

APPV'D

CHK'D Drive System Plate 

2

In-Line Inspection Tool

13/6/13PDobson 

WEIGHT:  0.36 kg 

Machined

Stainless Steel AISI 430 
A3

SHEET 2 OF 5 SCALE:1.1 : 1

DWG NO.

TITLE:

REVISIONDO NOT SCALE DRAWING
FINISH:

EDGES

DATESIGNATURE

BREAK SHARP 

MATERIAL:

DEBUR AND 

NAME

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

SURFACE FINISH:

TOLERANCES:

   LINEAR:

DRAWN

0.12

 

E
 

1
1

6

 1
8

.2
 ±

0
.0

5
 

 
10

 
H

7 
 

 R2 ±0.03 

0.1

C

C

0.3

C

0
.0

3
0

.0
4

-+

60

 5
 ±

0
.0

9
 

 3
0

 

0
0.05

 
+

 5 ±0.07 

 

  25 

3

 SolidWorks Student License
 Academic Use Only


